BREAKFAST

Buffet Breakfast

Plain Paratha

Paneer Paratha
Aloo/Gobhi/Onion Paratha
Omelette with Slice
Boiled Eggs (2pcs)
Scramble Egg on Toast
Poached Egg

Veg Sandwich

Cheese Sandwich

Plain Maggi

Mix Vegetable Maggi
Paneer Maggi

Toast with Butter or Jam
Club Sandwich (Veq)
Club Sandwich (Non Veg)
Veg Pakoda

Paneer Pakoda

French Fry

Peanut Masala

Veg Cutlet

Puri Bhaji

Chole Bhature

Papad - dry/fry (2 pcs)
Masala Papad (2 pcs)

HOT & COLD BEVERAGES

Tea

Masala Tea
Green Tea
Lemon Tea

COLD

Ginger Lemon Tea
Coffee

Cold Coffee

Kitchen Timing 8.30 am to 10.30 pm
Please allow us 45 minutes to serve your order
Taxes as applicable

300
50
110
90
120
70
115
100
140
170
60
70
80
60
150
220
110
140
160
150
125
170
170
30
70

40
50
50
50

50
80
150



Cold Coffee with Ice Cream 200

: Fresh Lime Soda 70
;mu Fresh Lime Water 60
2 Lassi 100
,(o Mango Shake 110
Banana Shake 100
Strawberry Shake 100
Italian Shake 160
California Shake 160
Oreo Shake 200
Badam Milk 120

STARTERS (TANDOOR VEG)

Veg Seekh Kabab 230
Hariyali Kabab 230
Stuffed Mushroom 220
Paneer Tikka 230
Paneer Malai Kabab 290

STARTERS (NON VEG)

Tandoori Murg 440
Afghani Chicken (4 pcs) 340
Chicken Tikka (8 pics) 300
Chicken Kalimirch (4 pics) 340
Chicken Malai Tikka (8 pics) 400
Tangadi Kabab (4 pics) 460

Kitchen Timing 8.30 am to 10.30 pm
Please allow us 45 minutes to serve your order
Taxes as applicable



MAIN COURSE VEG

Kadai Paneer

Mutter Paneer

Palak Paneer

Handi Paneer
Paneer do Pyaza
Paneer Kolhapuri
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Taka Tak
Paneer Mughlai
Paneer Labadar
Paneer Pasanda
Paneer Kaju Masala
Paneer Mirch Masala
Tawa Paneer

Shahi Paneer

Paneer Kalimirch
Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Avadhi Korma
Veg Dum Biryani 320
Seasonal Veg (Bhindi/Parver/Lauki)
Veg Jalfrezi

Kashmiri Dum Aloo
Banarasi Dum Aloo
Lucknawi Dum Aloo
Navratna Korma

Aloo Jeera

Gobhi Masala

Aloo Gobhi Mater
Veg Kolhapuri

Chana Masala

Mix Vegetable

Veg Kofta

Cheese Kofta

Malai Kofta

Methi Malai Mutter

MUSHROOM

Mushroom Curry
Mushroom Kalimirch

Kitchen Timing 8.30 am to 10.30 pm
Please allow us 45 minutes to serve your order
Taxes as applicable

380
320
320
380
380
380
380
390
380
380
420
400
380
380
400
400
380
400

250
230
280
280
280
400
200
200
200
350
330
230
300
380
400
370

200
250



Mushroom Masala
Kadhai Mushroom

DAL

Dal Moong
Arbar Dal Tadka
Dal Handi

Dal Mix

Dal Makhani

MAIN COURSE NON VEG

MUGHLAI CHICKEN

Egg Curry

Egg Bhurji

Chicken Biryani
Chicken Curry

Chicken Lababdar
Chicken Kolhapuri
Chicken Do Pyaza
Chicken Khada Masala
Butter Chicken
Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Kalimirch
Butter Chicken Bone Less
Kadhai Chicken
Chicken Shahi Korma
Chicken Rahra
Chicken Peshaveri
Chicken Kolhapuri

MUTTON

Mutton Biryani
Mutton Curry
Mutton Rogan Josh
Mutton Do Pyaza
Bhuna Mutton
Kadhai Mutton
Mutton Masala

Kitchen Timing 8.30 am to 10.30 pm
Please allow us 45 minutes to serve your order
Taxes as applicable

250
300

180
230
250
200
310

Half

230
220
480
490
490
490
490
490
550
490
550
600
490
600
600
550
490

510
510
600
600
700
700
510

Full

650
700
700
700
700
700
300
700
300

700
750
825
800
700

800
300
850
850
850
850
300



Mutton Kalimirch
Mutton Handi

ROTI

Tawa Roti

Tawa Butter Roti

Tandoori Roti

Tandoori Butter Roti

Missi Roti

Plain Naan

Stuffed Kulcha(Aloo/Onion)
Stuffed Kulcha(Plain/Butter)
Laccha Paratha

Garlic Naan(Plain/Butter)
Stuffed Naan

Cheese Chilly Paratha

Bread Basket

Butter Naan/Laccha/Missi/Tanddor

RICE

Steamed Rice

Jeera Rice

Paneer/ Peas Pulao
Veg Pulao

Kashmiri Pulao
Navratna Pulao
Veg Biryani

THALI

Avadhi Veg Thali

Avadhi Non Veg Thali
Special Cheese Thali
Special Punjabi Thali
Special Non Veg Delux Thali
Mahrastrian Thali

South Indian Thali

DESSERT

Gulab Jamun(2 pcs)
Ice Cream

Kitchen Timing 8.30 am to 10.30 pm

Taxes as applicable

Please allow us 45 minutes to serve your order

750
300

20
30
35
45
50
50
60
60
75
75
75
130
180

150
190
250
240
260
260
260

300
390
360
310
410
350
300

85
90

850
950

90‘)2 -ﬁ




(Butter Scotch/Vanilla/Strawberry)

lce Cream 90

(Kesar Pista/Chocolate)

Double Sunday 160
CHINESE

SOUP Veg Non Veg
Cream of Tomato Soup 115

Lemon Coriander Soup 115

Tomato Dhania Shorba 115 180
Peaking Soup 115 180
Sweet Corn Soup 115 180
Hot & Sour Soup 115 180
Noodle Soup 115 180
Talmein Soup 115 180
Manchow Soup 115 180
Cream of Mushroom Soup 115 180

CHINESE VEG STARTER

Crispy Chilly Potato 200
French Fries 180
Veg Chilly (Dry/Gravy) 180
Veg Manchurian (Dry/Gravy) 200
Veg Lollypop 230
Crispy Baby Corn 200
Crispy Chilly Mushroom 200
Paneer Manchurian 230
Mushroom Manchurian 230
Chilly Paneer(Dry/Gravy) 250

NON VEG STARTER

Chicken Hot Garlic 350 670
Chicken Schezwan Dry 350 670
Chicken Schezwan Noodles/Rice 350 670

Kitchen Timing 8.30 am to 10.30 pm
Please allow us 45 minutes to serve your order
Taxes as applicable



D
; Chiken Manchurian (Dry/Gravy) 350 670
;fa‘) Black Pepper Chicken 350 670
D Lemon Chicken 350 670
n Ginger/Garlic Chicken 350 670
> Chicken Lolllypop 350 670
Chicken Drums of Heaven 350 670
Chilly Chicken 350 670
Chicken with Babycorn 350 670
NOODLES/RICE Veg Non Veg
Noodles 170 210
Egg Noodles 190
Paneer Noodles 240
Veg Fried Rice 180
Egg Fried Rice 190
Schezwan (Noodles/Rice) 190/240
Hakka Noodles 230 260
Chilly Garlic Noodles 230 270
Chi. Garlic Fried Rice 220 270

Kitchen Timing 8.30 am to 10.30 pm
Please allow us 45 minutes to serve your order
Taxes as applicable
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