

#### **BREAKFAST**

Buffet Breakfast	300
Plain Paratha	50
Paneer Paratha	110
Aloo/Gobhi/Onion Paratha	90
Omelette with Slice	120
Boiled Eggs (2pcs)	70
Scramble Egg on Toast	115
Poached Egg	100
Veg Sandwich	140
Cheese Sandwich	170
Plain Maggi	60
Mix Vegetable Maggi	70
Paneer Maggi	80
Toast with Butter or Jam	60
Club Sandwich (Veg)	150
Club Sandwich (Non Veg)	220
Veg Pakoda	110
Paneer Pakoda	140
French Fry	160
Peanut Masala	150
Veg Cutlet	125
Puri Bhaji	170
Chole Bhature	170
Papad - dry/fry (2 pcs)	30
Masala Papad (2 pcs)	70

### **HOT & COLD BEVERAGES**

Tea	40
Masala Tea	50
Green Tea	50
Lemon Tea	50

## COLD

Ginger Lemon Tea	50
Coffee	80
Cold Coffee	150

Kitchen Timing 8.30 am to 10.30 pm Please allow us 45 minutes to serve your order Taxes as applicable



Cold Coffee with Ice Cream	200
Fresh Lime Soda	70
Fresh Lime Water	60
Lassi	100
Mango Shake	110
Banana Shake	100
Strawberry Shake	100
Italian Shake	160
California Shake	160
Oreo Shake	200
Badam Milk	120

## STARTERS (TANDOOR VEG)

Veg Seekh Kabab	230
Hariyali Kabab	230
Stuffed Mushroom	220
Paneer Tikka	230
Paneer Malai Kabab	290

# STARTERS (NON VEG)

Tandoori Murg	440
Afghani Chicken (4 pcs)	340
Chicken Tikka (8 pics)	300
Chicken Kalimirch (4 pics)	340
Chicken Malai Tikka (8 pics)	400
Tangadi Kabab (4 pics)	460



### **MAIN COURSE VEG**

Kadai Paneer	380
Mutter Paneer	320
Palak Paneer	320
Handi Paneer	380
Paneer do Pyaza	380
Paneer Kolhapuri	380
Paneer Butter Masala	380
Paneer Taka Tak	390
Paneer Mughlai	380
Paneer Labadar	380
Paneer Pasanda	420
Paneer Kaju Masala	400
Paneer Mirch Masala	380
Tawa Paneer	380
Shahi Paneer	400
Paneer Kalimirch	400
Paneer Tikka Masala	380
Paneer Avadhi Korma	400
Veg Dum Biryani 320	
Seasonal Veg (Bhindi/Parver/Lauki)	250
Veg Jalfrezi	230
Kashmiri Dum Aloo	280
Banarasi Dum Aloo	280
Lucknawi Dum Aloo	280
Navratna Korma	400
Aloo Jeera	200
Gobhi Masala	200
Aloo Gobhi Mater	200
Veg Kolhapuri	350
Chana Masala	330
Mix Vegetable	230
Veg Kofta	300
Cheese Kofta	380
Malai Kofta	400
Methi Malai Mutter	370

### **MUSHROOM**

Mushroom Curry200Mushroom Kalimirch250

Kitchen Timing 8.30 am to 10.30 pm Please allow us 45 minutes to serve your order Taxes as applicable



Mushroom Masala Kadhai Mushroom	250 300	
DAL		
Dal Moong	180	
Arbar Dal Tadka	230	
Dal Handi	250	
Dal Mix	200	
Dal Makhani	310	

MAIN COURSE NON VEG MUGHLAI CHICKEN	Half	Full
Egg Curry	230	
Egg Bhurji	220	
Chicken Biryani	480	650
Chicken Curry	490	700
Chicken Lababdar	490	700
Chicken Kolhapuri	490	700
Chicken Do Pyaza	490	700
Chicken Khada Masala	490	700
Butter Chicken	550	800
Chicken Tikka Masala	490	700
Chicken Kalimirch	550	800
Butter Chicken Bone Less	600	
Kadhai Chicken	490	700
Chicken Shahi Korma	600	750
Chicken Rahra	600	825
Chicken Peshaveri	550	800
Chicken Kolhapuri	490	700

### **MUTTON**

Mutton Biryani	510	800
Mutton Curry	510	800
Mutton Rogan Josh	600	850
Mutton Do Pyaza	600	850
Bhuna Mutton	700	850
Kadhai Mutton	700	850
Mutton Masala	510	800

Kitchen Timing 8.30 am to 10.30 pm Please allow us 45 minutes to serve your order Taxes as applicable

	Mutton Kalimirch	750	850
300	Mutton Handi	800	950
	ROTI		
	Tawa Roti	20	
	Tawa Butter Roti	30	
	Tandoori Roti	35	
	Tandoori Butter Roti	45	
	Missi Roti	50	
	Plain Naan	50	
	Stuffed Kulcha(Aloo/Onion)	60	
	Stuffed Kulcha(Plain/Butter)	60	
	Laccha Paratha	75	
	Garlic Naan(Plain/Butter)	75	
	Stuffed Naan	75	
	Cheese Chilly Paratha	130	
	Bread Basket	180	
	Butter Naan/Laccha/Missi/Tanddor		
	RICE		
	Steamed Rice	150	
	Jeera Rice	190	
	Paneer/ Peas Pulao	250	
	Veg Pulao	240	
	Kashmiri Pulao	260	
	Navratna Pulao	260	
	Veg Biryani	260	
	THALI		
	Avadhi Veg Thali	300	
	Avadhi Non Veg Thali	390	
	Special Cheese Thali	360	
	Special Punjabi Thali	310	
	•	410	
	Special Non Veg Delux Thali		
	Mahrastrian Thali South Indian Thali	350 300	
	South mulan man	300	
	DESSERT		
	Gulab Jamun(2 pcs)	85	
	Ice Cream	90	
Ky,	Kitchen Timing 8.30 am to 10.30 pm Please allow us 45 minutes to serve your order Taxes as applicable		
	Taxes as applicable	7	6
~			3



(Butter Scotch/Vanilla/Strawberry)	
Ice Cream	90
(Kesar Pista/Chocolate)	
Double Sunday	160

## **CHINESE**

SOUP	Veg	Non Veg
Cream of Tomato Soup Lemon Coriander Soup Tomato Dhania Shorba Peaking Soup Sweet Corn Soup Hot & Sour Soup Noodle Soup Talmein Soup Manchow Soup Cream of Mushroom Soup	115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115	180 180 180 180 180 180 180
CHINESE VEG STARTER Crispy Chilly Potato French Fries Veg Chilly (Dry/Gravy) Veg Manchurian (Dry/Gravy) Veg Lollypop Crispy Baby Corn Crispy Chilly Mushroom Paneer Manchurian Mushroom Manchurian Chilly Paneer(Dry/Gravy)		200 180 180 200 230 200 230 230 230 250
NON VEG STARTER Chicken Hot Garlic Chicken Schezwan Dry Chicken Schezwan Noodles/Rice	350 350 350	670 670 670

Kitchen Timing 8.30 am to 10.30 pm Please allow us 45 minutes to serve your order Taxes as applicable



Chiken Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)	350	670
. 3.		
Black Pepper Chicken	350	670
Lemon Chicken	350	670
Ginger/Garlic Chicken	350	670
Chicken Lolllypop	350	670
Chicken Drums of Heaven	350	670
Chilly Chicken	350	670
Chicken with Babycorn	350	670

NOODLES/RICE	Veg	Non Veg
Noodles	170	210
Egg Noodles		190
Paneer Noodles	240	
Veg Fried Rice	180	
Egg Fried Rice		190
Schezwan (Noodles/Rice)	190/240	
Hakka Noodles	230	260
Chilly Garlic Noodles	230	270
Chi. Garlic Fried Rice	220	270